3%

16%

15%

12%

7%
6%

10,711

9,2059,338

7,903

North
America

39%

Rest of
Europe

20%

Asia
13%

United
Kingdom

9%

Germany
8%

Australia
5%

Latin
America

4%

Africa
2%

38%

20%

13%

9%

10%

3%
6% 2%

20182017

|  1 |  2 |  3 |  4 |  5 |  6 |  7  Appendix |

38 Hannover Re's Analysts' Conference

Life & Health reinsurance: worldwide portfolio

5-year CAGR: +3.2%

GWP split by reporting categories   in m. EUR Gross written premium split by regions

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

Morbidity

Mortality

Longevity

Financial
solutions

18%

46%

19%

17%

7,149

21%

13%

7,080

6,459

20%

16%

46%

18%

43%

23% 24%

45%

18%

13%

7,731

7,200

27%

42%

13%

18%

North
America

28%

United
Kingdom

20%Asia
19%

Rest of
Europe

12%

Australia
10%

Latin
America

5%

Germany
3%

Africa
3%

29%

21%17%

12%

10%

5%
3%

3%

20182017

|  1 |  2 |  3 |  4 |  5 |  6 |  7  Appendix |

39 Hannover Re's Analysts' Conference

Stress tests on assets under own management

Unchanged focus on yields and credit spreads; reduced relevance of equities

As at 31 December 2018

Portfolio Scenario

Change in market

value

in m. EUR

Change in OCI before

tax

in m. EUR

   -10% -93 -93

  -20% -185 -185

 +50 bps -906 -836

  +100 bps -1,769 -1,632

Credit spreads   +50% -833 -821

Real estate   -10% -239 -99

Equity (listed and private equity)

Fixed-income securities

|  1 |  2 |  3 |  4 |  5 |  6 |  7  Appendix |

40 Hannover Re's Analysts' Conference

High quality fixed-income book well balanced

Geographical allocation mainly in accordance with our broad business diversification

IFRS figures as at 31 December 2018 (incl. assets from discontinued operations (e.g. Inter Hannover))

Governments
Semi-

governments
Corporates

Pfandbriefe,

Covered bonds,

 ABS

Short-term

 investments,

cash

Total

AAA 77% 61% 1% 61% - 48%

AA 13% 25% 14% 24% - 16%

A 5% 6% 30% 11% - 14%

BBB 3% 1% 46% 3% - 17%